
00
UCO Bank

Head Office

Risk Management Department

10 8 T M Sarani

Kolkata - 700 001

Date: 07/11/2019

Request for Proposal (RFP) For Selection of Service Provider for Accessing their Portal for collecting Information on Credit Management

RFP REF NO: RFP REF NO: F)ORM/RFP/1942 /2019-20 Dated: 24/10/2019

CORIGENDUM

SI No New Clause No

"  'l 5.1
Existing Clause Description
Application Money: Rs 1,000/-

Revised Clause Description
Application Money; Rs 1,000/- to be paid by way of
Demand Draft favouring 'UCO Bank" payable at
Kolkata

Note: All other Terms and Conditions, clauses of the RFP remain unchanged. The reply to pre-bid queries responses / clarifications /
corrigendum / addendum & changes in the RFP clause mentioned herein above will be part and parcel of the RFP.


